Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Kilmarnock Harriers Christmas Handicap - 16/12/21

BIB

number

2

148

185

157

188

186

191

192

190

199

198

278

196

203

200

204

229

238

220

280

Finish by Net Time

Name

Craig Ferguson

Jonathon Downey

Charlie McNulty

David Sherrington

Jamie Nix

Callum Campbell

Neil Todd

Morgan McBurnie

Nick Carter

Laura Jedrusiak

Victoria McDowall

Calum Riddell

Amanda Bryden

Kirsty McKay

lzzy Caufield

Lindsay McMahon

Stephen Vass

Douglas Steele

Louise Baillie

Lorna Stevenson

Net Time

00:16:19

00:16:31

00:17:49

00:17:51

00:18:10

00:18:52

00:20:08

00:20:31

00:21:53

00:22:11

00:22:53

00:22:56

00:23:05

00:23:12

00:23:33

00:23:50

00:25:24

00:25:27

00:25:34

00:25:37



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

279

265

271

274

275

273

276

272

277

Luca Dickson

Ross Haswell

Thomas Samson

Richard Beattie

Sarah Rowan

Robin Bourne

Catriona Hastings

Natalie Sharp

Katy Orr (1 Lap)

00:25:39

00:25:40

00:26:35

00:26:58

00:27:29

00:28:06

00:29:32

00:30:19

00:17:31



